Loan Number: 105349

Printo: W

ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE 100 Walnul Grove #202 Memphis, TN 38111

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that on or about May 25, 1989, the Resolution Trust Corporation in its capacity as Receiver of Commonwealth Savings Association ("Assignor") transferred and assigned that certain Indenture of Mortgage more particularly described below together with the bond or obligation therein described and the money due and to grow due with interest to the Resolution Trust Corporation as Conservator of Commonwealth Federal Savings Association without recourse. This Assignment of Mortgage is being executed for the sole purpose of evidencing this transfer and assignment of record and for no other purpose.

Assignor, located at 2223 West Loop South, Houston, Texas 77027, for value received, has granted, bargained, sold, assigned and set over and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell, assign, transfer and set over, without recourse, unto the Resolution Trust Corporation as Conservator of Commonwealth Federal Savings Association ("Assignee") located at 2223 West Loop South, Houston, Texas 77027, its successors and assigns, all the right, title and interest of Assignor in and to that certain Indenture of Mortgage dated March 30, 1989, made by Lendall C. Bowman, Divorced and Not Remarried, and Roberta A. Knight, a Spinster to Commonwealth Mortgage Company of America, L. P. securing the payment of one promissory note therein described for the sum of \$34,824.00 and all right, title and interest in and to the premises situated in the County of bate, and State of Indiana, and described in said Mortgage as follows, to wit:

Lots 45 and 46 in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat thereof, recorded in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat thereof, recorded in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat thereof, recorded in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat thereof, recorded in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat thereof, recorded in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat thereof, recorded in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat thereof, recorded in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat thereof, recorded in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat thereof, recorded in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat thereof, recorded in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat thereof, recorded in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat thereof, recorded in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat thereof, recorded in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat thereof, recorded in Block 3 in East Lawn Addition to Hammond, per plat the County, Indiana.

which Mortgage is recorded in the Office of the Recorder of the County of Lake and State of Indiana in File No. 030096 as Document No.

together with the said note or obligation therein described, and the money due or to become due thereon with interest at the rate specified in said note.

The Assigner hereby adopts the facsimile endorsement of the Note and authenticates same as if the Note were manually signed and endorsed by the Assignor.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the seme unto said Assignee, its successors and assigns, forever; subject only to the provisions in said Indenture of Mortgage contained.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ASSIGNOR has caused this instrument to be signed by its Attorney-In-Fact and attested by its ASSIGNOR has caused this instrument to be signed by its Attorney-In-Fact and attested by its ASSIGNOR has caused this instrument to be signed by its Attorney-In-Fact and attested by its ASSIGNOR has caused this instrument to be signed by its Attorney-In-Fact and attested by its ASSIGNOR has caused this instrument to be signed by its Attorney-In-Fact and attested by its ASSIGNOR has caused this instrument to be signed by its Attorney-In-Fact and attested by its ASSIGNOR has caused this instrument to be signed by its Attorney-In-Fact and attested by its ASSIGNOR has caused this instrument to be signed by its Attorney-In-Fact and attested by its ASSIGNOR has caused this instrument to be signed by its Attorney-In-Fact and attested by its ASSIGNOR has caused this instrument to be signed by its Attorney-In-Fact and attested by its ASSIGNOR has caused the ASSIGNOR has caused the ASSIGNOR has caused this instrument to be signed by its ASSIGNOR has caused the ASSIGNOR

RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION
in its capacity as Receiver of
Commonwealth Savings Association

By: Rebtles A. F. Name: Rebtles A. F. Name: Rebtles A. F. Name: Rebtles A. F. Attorney-In-Fact

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF HARRIS

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on the 315 day of July, 1991, by Killing A Trible

Attorney-in-Fact of the Resolution Trust Corporation in its capacity as Receiver of Commonwealth Savings Association.

OLGA BACH
Hotary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
JUNE 30, 1992.

A Vice Back	
Notary Public in and for	
The State of T E X A S	
Printed Name:	
My Commission Expires:	

qoo c

口靈

LOAN #: 0000105349 / 813263 COUNTY: LAKE

NAME: LENDALL C. BOWMAN

DATE LOAN: MARCH 30, 1989 LOAN AMOUNT: \$34,824.00

ADDRESS: 1144 MICHIGAN STREET HAMMOND, IN 46320
LEGAL DESC: LOTS 45 AND 46 IN BLOCK 3 IN EAST LAWN ADDITION TO HAMMOND, PER PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 2 PAGE 75, IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF LAKE COUNTY,

INDIANA.

